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Black Sea Cup '24
Varna, 7. - 9.6.2024

Event 4 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
8.6.2024 г. - 9:14 Results Prelim
BulgariaLCM Open 23.20 Josif MILADINOV MLA91 RIM (ITA) 11.8.2022 г.
BulgariaLCM 15 - 17 23.48 Josif MILADINOV MLA91 Budapest (RUS) 23.8.2019 г.
BulgariaLCM 13 - 14 25.94 Ivan ALMADZHIEV MLA91 Solun (GRE) 6.12.2015 г.

Points: FINA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts

13 years

1. Geargescu MARIAN 13 Attack Team 28.80 462 R
2. Stefan VLADIMIROV 13 Tsarevets 30.14 403 R
3. Samuil YANAKIEV 13 Dobrudzha2021 33.75 287 R
4. Vitaliy NAZARENKO 13 Torpedo 34.01 280 R
5. Georgi GEORGIEV 13 Psk Cherno More 34.29 273 R
6. Nikola NIKOLOV 13 Albatros 38.09 199 R
7. Presyan GEORGIEV 13 Delfin Varna 38.68 190 R
8. Radoslav TIHOLOV 13 Julian Rusev 40.77 162 R

14 - 15 years

1. Yigit Efe KANSU 15 Turkiye 26.90 567 Q
2. Tibet ALKAYA 15 Turkiye 27.36 539 R
3. Zlatodar KOEV 14 Dobrudzha 27.53 529 R
4. Adis PETROV 14 Lokomotiv 27.91 508 R
5. Ardjan SINDJO 14 Iris 28.75 464 R
6. Dimitar NEDELCHEV 15 Iris 28.86 459 R
7. Ivailo KARAIVANOV 14 Torpedo 29.57 427 R
8. Rusin HRISTOV 14 Iris 29.97 410 R
9. Georgi IVANOV 14 Dorostol 30.05 407 R

10. Georgi PEREVERZEV 14 Asteri 30.50 389 R
11. Kristiyan IVANOV 15 Torpedo 30.95 372 ?
12. Xristo TERZIEV 14 Torpedo 31.15 365 R
13. Slavyan ATANASOV 15 Torpedo 31.22 362 ?
14. Yoan BACHVAROV 15 Iris 31.35 358 R
15. Tomislav TERZIEV 14 Plovdiv 2019 31.50 353 R
16. Konstantin GLYSHKOV 15 Torpedo 32.88 310 R
17. Ioan RAINOV 14 Asteri 33.35 297 R
18. Zhasmin STOYANOV 15 Kps Orenda 34.16 277 R
19. Denislav KALEEV 15 Torpedo 34.56 267 R
20. Doychin TOMOV 14 Torpedo 35.27 251 R
21. Galin KOSTOV 15 Albatros 35.81 240 R
22. Ivan VALCHEV 14 Tsarevets 38.04 200 R
23. Aleksandar KACAROV 15 Kps Orenda 38.99 186 R
24. Valeri ATANASOV 15 Kps Orenda 40.71 163 R
25. Bojidar KRUMOV 15 Torpedo 43.40 135 R

DSQ Svetoslav NIKOLOV 15 Torpedo 29.27
WrSt

16 - 18 years

1. Kaan VAROL 16 Turkiye 25.78 644 Q
2. David STOICA 16 Constanta 26.43 598 Q
3. Mert Ata PEHLIVANOGLU 16 Turkiye 26.48 594 Q
4. Daniel HRISTOV 16 Iris 26.93 565 R
5. Daniel KRALEV 18 Psk Cherno More 27.01 560 R
6. Martin MIHAILOV 16 Psk Cherno More 27.05 558 R
7. Bogdan POPOV 18 Dorostol 27.18 550 R
8. Eren SELAMET 16 Turkiye 27.39 537 R
9. Nikola STOYANOV 16 Dobrudzha2021 27.50 531 R
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Black Sea Cup '24
Varna, 7. - 9.6.2024

Event 4, Boys, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, 16 - 18 years

Rank Age Time Pts

10. Ivo HRISTOV 18 Olimpia 27.68 520 R
11. Daniel KOSTADINOV 18 Julian Rusev 27.69 520 R
12. Dimitar DIMITROV 18 Etar2 27.79 514 R
13. Aleksandar IVANOV 18 Asteri 27.88 509 R
14. Kristian GEORGIEV 18 Asteri 28.46 479 R
15. Nikola TRIFONOV 16 Lokomotiv 28.59 472 R
16. Emanuel ZHORZHES 17 Julian Rusev 28.72 466 R
17. Boyan KIRILOV 16 Iris 28.95 455 R
18. Stanimir ILIEV 16 Iris 28.98 453 R
19. Veselin YANCHEV 18 Etar2 29.17 444 R
20. Petar NAKOV 16 Iris 29.44 432 R
21. Lyubomir BORISOV 16 Dorostol 29.46 431 R
22. Angel ANGELOV 17 Julian Rusev 29.78 418 R
23. Aleks TASHEV 16 Lokomotiv 30.53 388 R
24. Kamen DIMITROV 16 Tsarevets 30.95 372 ?
25. Martin DENKOV 16 Akulite 30.97 371 R
26. Kristiyan STOYANOV 16 Dorostol 31.22 362 ?
27. Boris KARAMOCHEV 16 Delfin Varna 31.46 354 R
28. Miroslav STAYKOV 18 Kps Orenda 32.85 311 R
29. Stefan GEORGIEV 16 Asteri 33.85 284 R
30. Petur DEMIREV 16 Albatros 34.51 268 R

DSQ Maksim MITKOV 16 Torpedo 33.46
WrF

Open

1. Ahmed TATAWY 19 Alexandria Sporting Club 24.90 715 Q
2. Nikola KARAIVANOV 19 Psk Cherno More 25.55 662 Q
3. Kaan VAROL 16 Turkiye 25.78 644 Q
4. Kaloyan BRATANOV 24 Asteri 25.83 640 Q
5. Valentin FILIPOV 19 Psk Cherno More 26.31 606 Q
6. David STOICA 16 Constanta 26.43 598 Q
7. Mert Ata PEHLIVANOGLU 16 Turkiye 26.48 594 Q
8. Yigit Efe KANSU 15 Turkiye 26.90 567 Q
9. Daniel HRISTOV 16 Iris 26.93 565 R

10. Daniel KRALEV 18 Psk Cherno More 27.01 560 R
11. Aleksandar ILIEV 20 Etar2 27.02 559 R
12. Martin MIHAILOV 16 Psk Cherno More 27.05 558 R
13. Bogdan POPOV 18 Dorostol 27.18 550 R
14. Tibet ALKAYA 15 Turkiye 27.36 539 R
15. Eren SELAMET 16 Turkiye 27.39 537 R
16. Nikola STOYANOV 16 Dobrudzha2021 27.50 531 R
17. Zlatodar KOEV 14 Dobrudzha 27.53 529 R
18. Ivo HRISTOV 18 Olimpia 27.68 520 R
19. Daniel KOSTADINOV 18 Julian Rusev 27.69 520 R
20. Dimitar DIMITROV 18 Etar2 27.79 514 R
21. Aleksandar IVANOV 18 Asteri 27.88 509 R
22. Adis PETROV 14 Lokomotiv 27.91 508 R
23. Daniel ILIEV 20 Dobrudzha2021 28.27 488 R
24. Teodor GEORGIEV 22 Kps Orenda 28.31 486 R
25. Kristian GEORGIEV 18 Asteri 28.46 479 R
26. Nikola TRIFONOV 16 Lokomotiv 28.59 472 R
27. Emanuel ZHORZHES 17 Julian Rusev 28.72 466 R
28. Ardjan SINDJO 14 Iris 28.75 464 R
29. Geargescu MARIAN 13 Attack Team 28.80 462 R
30. Dimitar NEDELCHEV 15 Iris 28.86 459 R
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Black Sea Cup '24
Varna, 7. - 9.6.2024

Event 4, Men, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, Open

Rank Age Time Pts

31. Boyan KIRILOV 16 Iris 28.95 455 R
32. Stanimir ILIEV 16 Iris 28.98 453 R
33. Veselin YANCHEV 18 Etar2 29.17 444 R
34. Petar NAKOV 16 Iris 29.44 432 R
35. Lyubomir BORISOV 16 Dorostol 29.46 431 R
36. Ivailo KARAIVANOV 14 Torpedo 29.57 427 R
37. Angel ANGELOV 17 Julian Rusev 29.78 418 R
38. Rusin HRISTOV 14 Iris 29.97 410 R
39. Georgi IVANOV 14 Dorostol 30.05 407 R
40. Stefan VLADIMIROV 13 Tsarevets 30.14 403 R
41. Georgi PEREVERZEV 14 Asteri 30.50 389 R
42. Aleks TASHEV 16 Lokomotiv 30.53 388 R
43. Kamen DIMITROV 16 Tsarevets 30.95 372 ?

Kristiyan IVANOV 15 Torpedo 30.95 372 ?
45. Martin DENKOV 16 Akulite 30.97 371 R
46. Xristo TERZIEV 14 Torpedo 31.15 365 R
47. Slavyan ATANASOV 15 Torpedo 31.22 362 ?

Kristiyan STOYANOV 16 Dorostol 31.22 362 ?
49. Yoan BACHVAROV 15 Iris 31.35 358 R
50. Boris KARAMOCHEV 16 Delfin Varna 31.46 354 R
51. Tomislav TERZIEV 14 Plovdiv 2019 31.50 353 R
52. Miroslav STAYKOV 18 Kps Orenda 32.85 311 R
53. Konstantin GLYSHKOV 15 Torpedo 32.88 310 R
54. Ioan RAINOV 14 Asteri 33.35 297 R
55. Samuil YANAKIEV 13 Dobrudzha2021 33.75 287 R
56. Stefan GEORGIEV 16 Asteri 33.85 284 R
57. Vitaliy NAZARENKO 13 Torpedo 34.01 280 R
58. Zhasmin STOYANOV 15 Kps Orenda 34.16 277 R
59. Georgi GEORGIEV 13 Psk Cherno More 34.29 273 R
60. Petur DEMIREV 16 Albatros 34.51 268 R
61. Denislav KALEEV 15 Torpedo 34.56 267 R
62. Doychin TOMOV 14 Torpedo 35.27 251 R
63. Galin KOSTOV 15 Albatros 35.81 240 R
64. Ivan VALCHEV 14 Tsarevets 38.04 200 R
65. Nikola NIKOLOV 13 Albatros 38.09 199 R
66. Presyan GEORGIEV 13 Delfin Varna 38.68 190 R
67. Aleksandar KACAROV 15 Kps Orenda 38.99 186 R
68. Valeri ATANASOV 15 Kps Orenda 40.71 163 R
69. Radoslav TIHOLOV 13 Julian Rusev 40.77 162 R
70. Bojidar KRUMOV 15 Torpedo 43.40 135 R

DSQ Svetoslav NIKOLOV 15 Torpedo 29.27
WrSt

DSQ Maksim MITKOV 16 Torpedo 33.46
WrF


